Incident Date Report Number

1/16/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024

RMP24-000097

RMP24-000098

RMP24-000099

RMP24-000100
RMP24-000101

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3334 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR
1693 ALGONQUIN RD
4001 PARK DR

1913 PLUM GROVE RD
1644 E ALGONQUIN RD

4837 WEBER DR
2402 ROHLWING RD

VERMONT ST/ ADAMS ST
FREMONT ST/ ROHLWING

RD
3709 MEADOW DR

111 VIOLACT

1701 GOLF RD

2303 CENTRAL RD

2206 HAWK LN

2305 JAY LN

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5610 SILENTBROOK LN
4650 CALVERT DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3802 WILKE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2304 ALGONQUIN RD
3300 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD NOISE
PARKING COMPLAINT

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
FAMILY PROBLEM
CODE 3

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/18/2024 8:00:35 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/16/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024

RMP24-000102

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

3605 FREMONT ST

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

4724 ARBOR DR

5999 NEW WILKE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1440 GOLF RD

3900 WREN LN

3891 INDUSTRIAL AVE
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
2306 ALGONQUIN RD
EUCLID NEW WILKE
3250 MEACHAM RD
1301 MEIJER DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
103 NORWOOD CT
4200 KIRCHOFF RD
ROHWLING/KIRCHOFF
2601 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:103
NORWOOD CT

MOTORIST ASSIST

PARKING COMPLAINT
MOTORIST ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
LOCK OUT

PARKING COMPLAINT
SPECIAL

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
DOMESTIC

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

1/18/2024 8:00:35 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

1/18/2024 8:00:35 AM



