



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/16/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		1693 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		4001 PARK DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024	RMP24-000097	1644 E ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/16/2024		4837 WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		2402 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2024		VERMONT ST / ADAMS ST	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		FREMONT ST / ROHLWING RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024	RMP24-000098	3709 MEADOW DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/16/2024		111 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2024		2303 CENTRAL RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		2206 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2024		2305 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2024		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024	RMP24-000099	5610 SILENTBROOK LN	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/16/2024		4650 CALVERT DR	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/16/2024		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2024	RMP24-000100	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/16/2024	RMP24-000101	2304 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/16/2024		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/16/2024		GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2024		3605 FREMONT ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2024		4724 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		5999 NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		1440 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/16/2024		3900 WREN LN	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		3891 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	SPECIAL	
1/16/2024		2306 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/16/2024		EUCLID NEW WILKE	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/16/2024		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2024		1301 MEIJER DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024	RMP24-000102	103 NORWOOD CT	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/16/2024		4200 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2024		ROHWLING/KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/16/2024		2601 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2024		APPROX LOC:103 NORWOOD CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER